KELLYS

Massey Ferguson 77265

Ask for best price

Contact details

Dealer:
Branch:
Branch Phone:
Contact:
Mobile:

Stock number:

Machine Specifications

Price Ask for best price Year

Make Massey Ferguson Model

Stock Number KOB132 Engine Hours
Condition Very good

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

KELLYS

Borris

(0) 59 977 3207
Richard Kelly
(0)86 412 6500

KOB132

2019
77265

5400

26 Feb 2024



